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Flat Ramp Kit - Red
R04245

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R105-5394

R106-5354
R107-8183-01
R107-8184-01
R108-3156
R150488LH
R150488RH
R32128-21

R3231-2

L1bangJay, 47600

R&R Products

Rod - Wheel Lock
Latch - Wheel Lock
Ramp Kit - LH - Red
Ramp Kit - RH - Red
Bracket - Wheel Lock
Stop - Flat Ramp LH
Stop - Flat Ramp RH
Locknut - Flanged
3/8-16 Whiz Top Lock
Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x
1



